Government of Western Australia
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2024 Contracted Providers

RTO ID RTO Legal Name RTO Trading Name

51174
2010

50242
51902
51804
52592
45068
51960
51822
52359
52904
4755

0609

52602
45394
5273

52820
51907
31718

A.LW.T. PTY. LTD.

A.M.A. Services (W.A.) Pty Ltd

ABMUSIC (Aboriginal Corporation)

Aboriginal Health Council of Western Australia
ABS Institute Pty Ltd

ABV Training & Consulting Pty Ltd

ACOD PTY. LTD.

Activ Foundation Inc

Advanced Mine Performance Training Services Pty Ltd
AICE Pty Ltd

Airflite Aviation Pty Ltd

Alzheimer's Australia WA Ltd

Amana Living Incorporated

Anroc Pty Ltd

Apeiro Institute Pty Ltd

Applied Vocational Training Pty Ltd

Aspire Education and Training Pty Ltd

Aspire Performance Training Pty Ltd

Asset Training Australia Pty Ltd

OFFICIAL

JOBS &
SKILLS WA

Australia-International Institute of Workplace Training
AMA TRAINING SERVICES

Perth Creative College

Aboriginal Health Council of Western Australia

ABS Institute of Management

Abv Training & Consulting Pty Ltd

ACOD

Activ Pathways

Advanced Mine Performance Training Services Pty Ltd
AICE Pty Ltd

AIRFLITE FLYING COLLEGE

Alzheimer's WA

Amana Living Training Institute

Wise Click Training

Apeiro Institute

Applied Vocational Training

Aspire Education and Training

Aspire Performance Training

Asset Training Australia
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52765
51929
45651
52578
31440
5404
40486
51269
41119
1915
121508
52920
52007
4049
2431
0627
30770
5729
51769
40120

Assured Learning Australia Pty Ltd

ATC Work Smart Inc.

ATCO GAS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

Auscare Staffing Agency Pty Ltd

Australasian Drilling Institute Pty Ltd

Australian Child Care Career Options (ACCCO) Pty Ltd
Australian College of Finance Pty Ltd

Australian College of Training Pty Ltd

Australian Group Training Pty Ltd

Australian Higher Education Academy Pty Ltd
Australian Institute of Fitness Pty Ltd

Australian Institute of Maintenance Engineering Pty Ltd
Australian Professional Skills Institute Pty Ltd
Australian Retailers Association

Australian Training Management Pty Ltd

Automotive Institute of Technology Incorporated
AVIATION AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

Bega Garnbirringu Health Services Incorporated
Betterlink Business Consultancy and Training Services Group

BJ Network Consulting Australia Pty Ltd

Assured Learning Australia

ATC Work Smart

ATCO GAS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

Auscare Training Organisation

Australasian Drilling Institute Pty Ltd

Australian Child Care Career Options (ACCCO) Pty Ltd
Australian College of Finance & Management
Australian College of Training

Coex Training

AUSTRALIAN CHILD CARE ACADEMY

AUSTRALIAN INSTITUTE OF FITNESS

Australian Institute of Maintenance Engineering
Australian Professional Skills Institute

ARA Retail Institute

AUSTRALIAN TRAINING MANAGEMENT

Automotive Institute of Technology Incorporated
Aviation Australia

Nindila Training Centre

Betterlink Business Consultancy and Training Services Group

BJ Network Consulting Australia
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52113
32303
52923
140100
51333
6127
21055
0373
45621
21356

50898
50995
50548
31299
31474
5739

52612
51967
3743

Bridging the Gap Inc

Brisbane Career College Pty Ltd

Cape Training & Assessing Pty Ltd

Carey Training Pty Ltd

Centre for Excellence in Rail Training Pty Ltd
Century Group Pty Ltd

Chalcedony Investments Pty Ltd

Charles Darwin University

Civil Contractors Federation South Australia Ltd

CLB Training and Development Pty Ltd as The Trustee for the CLB
Unit Trust

Coastal and Rural Training Pty Ltd
Combined Team Services Pty Ltd
Communicare Inc

Competency Training Pty Ltd

Connect Skills Institute Pty Ltd
Consolidated Training Australia Pty Ltd
Correspondence Training Australia Pty Ltd
Croker Holiday Apartments Pty Ltd

Crown Melbourne Limited

Bridging the Gap Inc

SERO INSTITUTE

Cape Training & Assessing Pty Ltd

AWC TRAINING

Centre For Excellence in Rail Training
A.T.S. ARROW TRAINING SERVICES
INTERLINK TRAINING

NORTHERN TERRITORY RURAL COLLEGE
CIVIL TRAIN SA

CLB TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT PTY LTD

Rural Training Australia

Combined Team Services
Communicare Inc

Site Skills Training

CONNECT SKILLS INSTITUTE
Consolidated Training Services
TRAINING INSTITUTE AUSTRALASIA
Gold Star Child Care Training

Crown Melbourne
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40529
51849
41192
50292
51199
40467
91365
52240
40061
45257
52257
51971
52118
45758
1967

51681
41035
52010
50612
52502

CROWN TRAINING PTY LTD

CTAS RTO Pty Ltd

Deaf Services Limited

Djaringo Pty Ltd

DTE Enterprises Pty Ltd as trustee for the BKB Family Trust
DYNAMIC LEARNING SERVICES PTY LTD
Eagle Wing Education & Training Pty Ltd
Education IT Solutions Pty Ltd

Educational Services and Consultants Pty Ltd
Edufacts Pty Ltd

Energy Skills International Pty. Ltd.
Engineering Institute of Technology Pty Ltd
Equanimity Consultants Pty Ltd

EQUINIM COLLEGE PTY LTD

ETAS (WA) Pty Ltd

Everthought College of Construction Pty Ltd
EVOLVE COLLEGE PTY LTD

Excellent Accounts Pty Ltd

Fairbridge Western Australia Inc

FAST START PTY LTD

CROWN TRAINING PTY LTD

CTAS Education

Access Training & Education

Djaringo Pty Ltd

DOWN TO EARTH TRAINING & ASSESSING
DYNAMIC LEARNING SERVICES

Eagle Wing Education and Training

Applied Education

Educational Services and Consultants Pty Ltd
WANT Training Services

Energy Skills Solutions

Engineering Institute of Technology Pty Ltd
Empyrean Education Institute

EQUINIM COLLEGE

ETAS Group, Schrole ETAS, Schrole Develop, Schrole
Australian Institute of ICT

EVOLVE COLLEGE PTY LTD

Excellent Accounts Pty Ltd

Fairbridge Western Australia Incorporated

Cartec Training Solutions
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22101
0826

6539

51589
6333

50354
32305
91064
51178
40515
51278
52805
2317

22215
21985
0386

1091

51655
32142
51914

Fire Industry Training Pty. Ltd.

First Impressions Resources Pty Ltd

Fletcher International Exports Pty Ltd

Flex-Ability Pty Ltd

Flexible Training Solutions Pty Ltd

Fremantle Education Centre Inc

Gateway Training Academy Pty Ltd

Gisborne Services Pty Ltd

GNNJ Pty Ltd

Gold Training Pty Ltd

Goolarri Media Enterprises Pty Ltd

Greenhouse Education Pty Ltd

Group Training South West (Inc)

Harness Racing Industry Training Centre Board of Management Inc
Health Careers International Pty Ltd

Hospitality Group Training (WA) Inc

Housing Industry Association Ltd

Industry Training and Workplace Services Pty Ltd

Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd

Institute of Building Technology Western Australia Pty Ltd

FIT TRAINING FOR BUSINESS

THE AUSTRALIAN RETAIL COLLEGE

Fletcher International Exports Pty Ltd

My Flex Training, Flex Training Services, My Flex Health Group
Flexible Training Solutions Pty Ltd

Fremantle Education Centre (FEC)

Gateway Training Academy Pty Ltd

Northern Territory Training Services

Project Management Vision

Gold Training

Goolarri Media Enterprises Pty Ltd

Greenhouse Education Pty Ltd

The Apprentice and Traineeship Co

RACING EDUCATION CENTRE

INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND NURSING AUSTRALIA
HOSPITALITY GROUP TRAINING (WA)

HIA Learning

Industry Training and Workplace Services Pty Ltd
Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd

Builders Training of Western Australia
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52709
91313
45519
31741
90277
52875
0305

52021
45374
91014
31415
4386

90996
3908

52504
91718
51158
32054
52082
51621

Iron Training Pty Ltd

Irrigation Australia Ltd

ISS Training Pty Ltd

Jasmarc Pty Ltd

JB Hunter Technology Pty Ltd

Job Skills Training Academy Pty Ltd

Jobs South West Inc

K.L Mills & N.A Mills

Kajarinya Pty Ltd

Kentucky Fried Chicken Pty Ltd

Kevesther Pty Ltd

Kimberley Aboriginal Medical Services Ltd
Komatsu TA Pty Ltd

Leadership Management Australia Pty Ltd
LearnEd Training Pty Ltd

Learning Sphere Training Solutions Pty Ltd
Living Flower Essence Academy of Australia Pty Ltd
Logan Workforce Solutions Pty Ltd

LogiKal Training International Pty Ltd

LTT Group Pty Ltd

Iron Training & Consulting

Irrigation Training Australia

ISS Training Pty Ltd

TRAINING & SAFETY SOLUTIONS

J B Hunter

Job Skills Training Academy

JSW Training & Community Services

K.L Mills & N.A Mills

Kajarinya Pty Ltd

KFC

Associated Intelligence Analysts
Kimberley Aboriginal Medical Services Ltd
Komatsu Training Academy

THINK PERFORM

LearnEd Training Pty Ltd

LEARNING SPHERE

LiFE Academy

Australian Employment and Training Services
LogiKal Training International

LTT Group Pty Ltd
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52303
51843
41070
0393
5101
0667
51585
90820
52896
6000
52053
51807
3974
0249
90489
41143
1933
21663
52780
52228

Macmahon Contractors Pty Ltd

Mainpiper Pty Ltd

MANTRA ACADEMY PTY LTD

Marr Mooditj Training Aboriginal Corporation
Master Builders' Association of WA

Max Solutions Pty Ltd

Mazzuma Pty Ltd

McDonald's Australia Ltd

Mclntosh Holdings Pty Ltd

Meerilinga Children and Community Foundation Inc
Mining Transport and Construction Services Pty Ltd
Munvost Pty Ltd

Murray Mallee Training Company Ltd

MVJ Enterprises Pty Ltd

My Freight Career Pty Ltd

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY PTY. LTD.
Nationwide Training Pty Ltd

Navitas Professional Training Pty Ltd

New Orion Investments Pty Ltd & St Andrews Private Estate Pty Ltd

One Tree Community Services Inc

Macmahon Contractors Pty Ltd
Vocational Training Services (VTS)
Australian Global Academy of Education
Marr Mooditj Training Inc

Master Builders' Association of WA
MAX SOLUTIONS

Bestwest Care

McDonald's Australia Ltd

Mclntosh Holdings Pty Ltd

Meerilinga Training College

Mining Transport and Construction Services Pty Ltd
Trainwest

Murray Mallee Training Company Ltd
PERTH COLLEGE OF BEAUTY THERAPY
My Freight Career Pty Ltd

NIT Australia

Nationwide Training

NAVITAS WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS
Yanchep Institute

One Tree Community Services Inc
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60072
51112
70040
31560
41560
122206
51586
1892
5274
52576
40804
52221
90933
91280
30879
2001
1896
52127
0361
41008

ORANGE VOCATIONAL EDUCATION AND TRAINING PTY LTD
Otraco International Pty Ltd

Outback Stores Pty Ltd

Outsource Institute of Technology Pty Ltd

PERTH TRANSLATION AND INTERPRETING TRAINING PTY. LTD.
Pharmaceutical Society of Australia Limited

Pivot Solutions Pty Ltd

Plumbing and Painting Training Company Limited
Progressive Training (WA) Pty Ltd

Prosser Group Pty Ltd

QUALITY PEOPLE AND TRAINING SOLUTIONS PTY LTD
Railtrain Pty Ltd

Ramsden Telecommunications Training Pty Ltd

REACH for Training Pty Ltd

RESPONSE LEARNING PTY LTD

Rocky Bay Limited

School of Hairdressing Pty Ltd

Scope Training Australia Pty Ltd

Skill Hire WA Pty Ltd

SKILLS GENERATION PTY LTD

Opportune Professional Development
Otraco International Pty Ltd

Outback Stores

Outsource Institute of Technology (NSW)
Babel International College (WA)
PHARMACEUTICAL SOCIETY OF AUSTRALIA
The Pivot Institute

MPA Skills

Progressive Training (WA) Pty Ltd

Health Link Training

QPTS

Railtrain Pty Ltd

Comtech Group

Reach For Training Pty Ltd

Response Learning

Rocky Bay Limited

Taylorweir International School of Hairdressing
Scope Training

Skill Hire WA Pty Ltd

Skills Generation
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45486
2401
51771
4674
52123
22394

4567

51973
40074
31418
52811
52737
50834
2394

20928
45491
3927
0452

Skills Lab Pty Ltd

Skills Strategies International Pty Ltd
SMR Learning Services Pty Ltd

South Metropolitan Youth Link Inc
South West Transit Pty Ltd

Sportsready Education Pty Ltd as trustee for the Sportsready
Education Unit Trust

Stanborough Wemyss Contracting Pty Ltd

Stanley International College Pty Ltd

Status Works Pty Ltd

Strategix Training Group Pty Ltd

Streamline Training Group Pty Ltd

TECH SKILLS AUSTRALIA PTY. LTD.

Technology Transfer International (Australia) Pty Ltd

The Electrical and Communications Association of Western
Australia Inc.

The Instruction Company Pty Ltd

The LDC Group Asia Pacific PTY Limited
The Management Edge Pty Ltd

The Pharmacy Guild of Australia

Skills Lab

Skills Strategies International

New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth)
SMYL Community Services

KEOLIS DOWNER ACADEMY

Sportsready Education Pty Ltd as trustee for the Sportsready
Education Unit Trust

SWC Training

Stanley International College Pty Ltd
Status Employment Services

Strategix Training

Streamline Training Group

TECH SKILLS INTERNATIONAL

Australian Institute of Technology Transfer

College of Electrical Training

THE INSTRUCTION COMPANY PTY LTD
LDCT Laundry Dry Cleaning training
TME Trade Training

GUILD TRAINING
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0854

50716
52719
0064

56291
51895
51502
52608
20891
52919
51679
90804
50384
51799
50921
52128
51992
50901
50737
32365

The Royal Life Saving Society Western Australia

The Trustee for Burns Family Trust

The Trustee for the Trade Academy Unit Trust

The University of Notre Dame Australia

TPG Training Pty Ltd

Tracmin Pty Ltd

Training Solutions Australia Pty Ltd

TRAINING U PTY LTD

Training Unlimited Pty Ltd

Tri-Jarrah Pty Ltd

Tubal Pty Ltd

Vocational Training Australia Pty Ltd

Volona Nominees Pty Ltd

WA Training Institute Pty Ltd

Wesley Personnel Pty Ltd

West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd
Western Australian Local Government Association (WALGA)
Western Australian Police and Community Youth Centres Inc
WesTrac Pty Ltd

WH&S Training & Assessment Services Pty Ltd

THE ROYAL LIFE SAVING SOCIETY WESTERN AUSTRALIA INC
FITS Training Service

Trade Academy Western Australia

The University of Notre Dame Australia

TPG Training Pty Ltd

Tracmin

training solutions australia pty Itd

Training U

Training Unlimited Pty Ltd

Western Training

Tubal Pty Ltd

National Institute of Training

Western Australian Academy of Hair and Beauty
WA Training Institute Pty Ltd

Wesley Health Management

West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd
WALGA Training

PCYC Institute of Training

WesTrac Institute

WH&S More Skills
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3045 William Angliss Institute of TAFE William Angliss Institute of TAFE

52115 Wirraka Maya Health Service Aboriginal Corporation Wirraka Maya Health Service Aboriginal Corporation
20947 Yawley Pty Ltd ASSESSING AND TRAINING SERVICES

40049 YourlLife Health & Learning Inc Open Colleges School of Health
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