



2024 Contracted Providers

RTO ID	RTO Legal Name	RTO Trading Name
51174	A.I.W.T. PTY. LTD.	Australia-International Institute of Workplace Training
2010	A.M.A. Services (W.A.) Pty Ltd	AMA TRAINING SERVICES
50242	ABMUSIC (Aboriginal Corporation)	Perth Creative College
51902	Aboriginal Health Council of Western Australia	Aboriginal Health Council of Western Australia
51804	ABS Institute Pty Ltd	ABS Institute of Management
52592	ABV Training & Consulting Pty Ltd	Abv Training & Consulting Pty Ltd
45068	ACOD PTY. LTD.	ACOD
51960	Activ Foundation Inc	Activ Pathways
51822	Advanced Mine Performance Training Services Pty Ltd	Advanced Mine Performance Training Services Pty Ltd
52359	AICE Pty Ltd	AICE Pty Ltd
52904	Airflite Aviation Pty Ltd	AIRFLITE FLYING COLLEGE
4755	Alzheimer's Australia WA Ltd	Alzheimer's WA
0609	Amana Living Incorporated	Amana Living Training Institute
52602	Anroc Pty Ltd	Wise Click Training
45394	Apeiro Institute Pty Ltd	Apeiro Institute
5273	Applied Vocational Training Pty Ltd	Applied Vocational Training
52820	Aspire Education and Training Pty Ltd	Aspire Education and Training
51907	Aspire Performance Training Pty Ltd	Aspire Performance Training
31718	Asset Training Australia Pty Ltd	Asset Training Australia





RTO ID	RTO Legal Name	RTO Trading Name
52765	Assured Learning Australia Pty Ltd	Assured Learning Australia
51929	ATC Work Smart Inc.	ATC Work Smart
45651	ATCO GAS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD	ATCO GAS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
52578	Auscare Staffing Agency Pty Ltd	Auscare Training Organisation
31440	Australasian Drilling Institute Pty Ltd	Australasian Drilling Institute Pty Ltd
5404	Australian Child Care Career Options (ACCCO) Pty Ltd	Australian Child Care Career Options (ACCCO) Pty Ltd
40486	Australian College of Finance Pty Ltd	Australian College of Finance & Management
51269	Australian College of Training Pty Ltd	Australian College of Training
41119	Australian Group Training Pty Ltd	Coex Training
1915	Australian Higher Education Academy Pty Ltd	AUSTRALIAN CHILD CARE ACADEMY
121508	Australian Institute of Fitness Pty Ltd	AUSTRALIAN INSTITUTE OF FITNESS
52920	Australian Institute of Maintenance Engineering Pty Ltd	Australian Institute of Maintenance Engineering
52007	Australian Professional Skills Institute Pty Ltd	Australian Professional Skills Institute
4049	Australian Retailers Association	ARA Retail Institute
2431	Australian Training Management Pty Ltd	AUSTRALIAN TRAINING MANAGEMENT
0627	Automotive Institute of Technology Incorporated	Automotive Institute of Technology Incorporated
30770	AVIATION AUSTRALIA PTY LTD	Aviation Australia
5729	Bega Garnbirringu Health Services Incorporated	Nindila Training Centre
51769	Betterlink Business Consultancy and Training Services Group	Betterlink Business Consultancy and Training Services Group
40120	BJ Network Consulting Australia Pty Ltd	BJ Network Consulting Australia





RTO ID	RTO Legal Name	RTO Trading Name
52113	Bridging the Gap Inc	Bridging the Gap Inc
32303	Brisbane Career College Pty Ltd	SERO INSTITUTE
52923	Cape Training & Assessing Pty Ltd	Cape Training & Assessing Pty Ltd
140100	Carey Training Pty Ltd	AWC TRAINING
51333	Centre for Excellence in Rail Training Pty Ltd	Centre For Excellence in Rail Training
6127	Century Group Pty Ltd	A.T.S. ARROW TRAINING SERVICES
21055	Chalcedony Investments Pty Ltd	INTERLINK TRAINING
0373	Charles Darwin University	NORTHERN TERRITORY RURAL COLLEGE
45621	Civil Contractors Federation South Australia Ltd	CIVIL TRAIN SA
21356	CLB Training and Development Pty Ltd as The Trustee for the CLB Unit Trust	CLB TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT PTY LTD
50898	Coastal and Rural Training Pty Ltd	Rural Training Australia
50995	Combined Team Services Pty Ltd	Combined Team Services
50548	Communicare Inc	Communicare Inc
31299	Competency Training Pty Ltd	Site Skills Training
31474	Connect Skills Institute Pty Ltd	CONNECT SKILLS INSTITUTE
5739	Consolidated Training Australia Pty Ltd	Consolidated Training Services
52612	Correspondence Training Australia Pty Ltd	TRAINING INSTITUTE AUSTRALASIA
51967	Croker Holiday Apartments Pty Ltd	Gold Star Child Care Training
3743	Crown Melbourne Limited	Crown Melbourne





RTO ID	RTO Legal Name	RTO Trading Name
40529	CROWN TRAINING PTY LTD	CROWN TRAINING PTY LTD
51849	CTAS RTO Pty Ltd	CTAS Education
41192	Deaf Services Limited	Access Training & Education
50292	Djaringo Pty Ltd	Djaringo Pty Ltd
51199	DTE Enterprises Pty Ltd as trustee for the BKB Family Trust	DOWN TO EARTH TRAINING & ASSESSING
40467	DYNAMIC LEARNING SERVICES PTY LTD	DYNAMIC LEARNING SERVICES
91365	Eagle Wing Education & Training Pty Ltd	Eagle Wing Education and Training
52240	Education IT Solutions Pty Ltd	Applied Education
40061	Educational Services and Consultants Pty Ltd	Educational Services and Consultants Pty Ltd
45257	Edufacts Pty Ltd	WANT Training Services
52257	Energy Skills International Pty. Ltd.	Energy Skills Solutions
51971	Engineering Institute of Technology Pty Ltd	Engineering Institute of Technology Pty Ltd
52118	Equanimity Consultants Pty Ltd	Empyrean Education Institute
45758	EQUINIM COLLEGE PTY LTD	EQUINIM COLLEGE
1967	ETAS (WA) Pty Ltd	ETAS Group, Schrole ETAS, Schrole Develop, Schrole
51681	Everthought College of Construction Pty Ltd	Australian Institute of ICT
41035	EVOLVE COLLEGE PTY LTD	EVOLVE COLLEGE PTY LTD
52010	Excellent Accounts Pty Ltd	Excellent Accounts Pty Ltd
50612	Fairbridge Western Australia Inc	Fairbridge Western Australia Incorporated
52502	FAST START PTY LTD	Cartec Training Solutions





RTO ID	RTO Legal Name	RTO Trading Name
22101	Fire Industry Training Pty. Ltd.	FIT TRAINING FOR BUSINESS
0826	First Impressions Resources Pty Ltd	THE AUSTRALIAN RETAIL COLLEGE
6539	Fletcher International Exports Pty Ltd	Fletcher International Exports Pty Ltd
51589	Flex-Ability Pty Ltd	My Flex Training, Flex Training Services, My Flex Health Group
6333	Flexible Training Solutions Pty Ltd	Flexible Training Solutions Pty Ltd
50354	Fremantle Education Centre Inc	Fremantle Education Centre (FEC)
32305	Gateway Training Academy Pty Ltd	Gateway Training Academy Pty Ltd
91064	Gisborne Services Pty Ltd	Northern Territory Training Services
51178	GNNJ Pty Ltd	Project Management Vision
40515	Gold Training Pty Ltd	Gold Training
51278	Goolarri Media Enterprises Pty Ltd	Goolarri Media Enterprises Pty Ltd
52805	Greenhouse Education Pty Ltd	Greenhouse Education Pty Ltd
2317	Group Training South West (Inc)	The Apprentice and Traineeship Co
22215	Harness Racing Industry Training Centre Board of Management Inc	RACING EDUCATION CENTRE
21985	Health Careers International Pty Ltd	INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND NURSING AUSTRALIA
0386	Hospitality Group Training (WA) Inc	HOSPITALITY GROUP TRAINING (WA)
1091	Housing Industry Association Ltd	HIA Learning
51655	Industry Training and Workplace Services Pty Ltd	Industry Training and Workplace Services Pty Ltd
32142	Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd	Insight Training Group Australia Pty Ltd
51914	Institute of Building Technology Western Australia Pty Ltd	Builders Training of Western Australia





RTO ID	RTO Legal Name	RTO Trading Name
52709	Iron Training Pty Ltd	Iron Training & Consulting
91313	Irrigation Australia Ltd	Irrigation Training Australia
45519	ISS Training Pty Ltd	ISS Training Pty Ltd
31741	Jasmarc Pty Ltd	TRAINING & SAFETY SOLUTIONS
90277	JB Hunter Technology Pty Ltd	J B Hunter
52875	Job Skills Training Academy Pty Ltd	Job Skills Training Academy
0305	Jobs South West Inc	JSW Training & Community Services
52021	K.L Mills & N.A Mills	K.L Mills & N.A Mills
45374	Kajarinya Pty Ltd	Kajarinya Pty Ltd
91014	Kentucky Fried Chicken Pty Ltd	KFC
31415	Kevesther Pty Ltd	Associated Intelligence Analysts
4386	Kimberley Aboriginal Medical Services Ltd	Kimberley Aboriginal Medical Services Ltd
90996	Komatsu TA Pty Ltd	Komatsu Training Academy
3908	Leadership Management Australia Pty Ltd	THINK PERFORM
52504	LearnEd Training Pty Ltd	LearnEd Training Pty Ltd
91718	Learning Sphere Training Solutions Pty Ltd	LEARNING SPHERE
51158	Living Flower Essence Academy of Australia Pty Ltd	LiFE Academy
32054	Logan Workforce Solutions Pty Ltd	Australian Employment and Training Services
52082	LogiKal Training International Pty Ltd	LogiKal Training International
51621	LTT Group Pty Ltd	LTT Group Pty Ltd





RTO ID	RTO Legal Name	RTO Trading Name
52303	Macmahon Contractors Pty Ltd	Macmahon Contractors Pty Ltd
51843	Mainpiper Pty Ltd	Vocational Training Services (VTS)
41070	MANTRA ACADEMY PTY LTD	Australian Global Academy of Education
0393	Marr Mooditj Training Aboriginal Corporation	Marr Mooditj Training Inc
5101	Master Builders' Association of WA	Master Builders' Association of WA
0667	Max Solutions Pty Ltd	MAX SOLUTIONS
51585	Mazzuma Pty Ltd	Bestwest Care
90820	McDonald's Australia Ltd	McDonald's Australia Ltd
52896	McIntosh Holdings Pty Ltd	McIntosh Holdings Pty Ltd
6000	Meerilinga Children and Community Foundation Inc	Meerilinga Training College
52053	Mining Transport and Construction Services Pty Ltd	Mining Transport and Construction Services Pty Ltd
51807	Munvost Pty Ltd	Trainwest
3974	Murray Mallee Training Company Ltd	Murray Mallee Training Company Ltd
0249	MVJ Enterprises Pty Ltd	PERTH COLLEGE OF BEAUTY THERAPY
90489	My Freight Career Pty Ltd	My Freight Career Pty Ltd
41143	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY PTY. LTD.	NIT Australia
1933	Nationwide Training Pty Ltd	Nationwide Training
21663	Navitas Professional Training Pty Ltd	NAVITAS WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS
52780	New Orion Investments Pty Ltd & St Andrews Private Estate Pty Ltd	Yanchep Institute
52228	One Tree Community Services Inc	One Tree Community Services Inc





RTO ID	RTO Legal Name	RTO Trading Name
60072	ORANGE VOCATIONAL EDUCATION AND TRAINING PTY LTD	Opportune Professional Development
51112	Otraco International Pty Ltd	Otraco International Pty Ltd
70040	Outback Stores Pty Ltd	Outback Stores
31560	Outsource Institute of Technology Pty Ltd	Outsource Institute of Technology (NSW)
41560	PERTH TRANSLATION AND INTERPRETING TRAINING PTY. LTD.	Babel International College (WA)
122206	Pharmaceutical Society of Australia Limited	PHARMACEUTICAL SOCIETY OF AUSTRALIA
51586	Pivot Solutions Pty Ltd	The Pivot Institute
1892	Plumbing and Painting Training Company Limited	MPA Skills
5274	Progressive Training (WA) Pty Ltd	Progressive Training (WA) Pty Ltd
52576	Prosser Group Pty Ltd	Health Link Training
40804	QUALITY PEOPLE AND TRAINING SOLUTIONS PTY LTD	QPTS
52221	Railtrain Pty Ltd	Railtrain Pty Ltd
90933	Ramsden Telecommunications Training Pty Ltd	Comtech Group
91280	REACH for Training Pty Ltd	Reach For Training Pty Ltd
30879	RESPONSE LEARNING PTY LTD	Response Learning
2001	Rocky Bay Limited	Rocky Bay Limited
1896	School of Hairdressing Pty Ltd	Taylorweir International School of Hairdressing
52127	Scope Training Australia Pty Ltd	Scope Training
0361	Skill Hire WA Pty Ltd	Skill Hire WA Pty Ltd
41008	SKILLS GENERATION PTY LTD	Skills Generation





RTO ID	RTO Legal Name	RTO Trading Name
45486	Skills Lab Pty Ltd	Skills Lab
2401	Skills Strategies International Pty Ltd	Skills Strategies International
51771	SMR Learning Services Pty Ltd	New Horizons Learning Centre (Perth)
4674	South Metropolitan Youth Link Inc	SMYL Community Services
52123	South West Transit Pty Ltd	KEOLIS DOWNER ACADEMY
22394	Sportsready Education Pty Ltd as trustee for the Sportsready Education Unit Trust	Sportsready Education Pty Ltd as trustee for the Sportsready Education Unit Trust
4567	Stanborough Wemyss Contracting Pty Ltd	SWC Training
51973	Stanley International College Pty Ltd	Stanley International College Pty Ltd
40074	Status Works Pty Ltd	Status Employment Services
31418	Strategix Training Group Pty Ltd	Strategix Training
52811	Streamline Training Group Pty Ltd	Streamline Training Group
52737	TECH SKILLS AUSTRALIA PTY. LTD.	TECH SKILLS INTERNATIONAL
50834	Technology Transfer International (Australia) Pty Ltd	Australian Institute of Technology Transfer
2394	The Electrical and Communications Association of Western Australia Inc.	College of Electrical Training
20928	The Instruction Company Pty Ltd	THE INSTRUCTION COMPANY PTY LTD
45491	The LDC Group Asia Pacific PTY Limited	LDCT Laundry Dry Cleaning training
3927	The Management Edge Pty Ltd	TME Trade Training
0452	The Pharmacy Guild of Australia	GUILD TRAINING





RTO ID	RTO Legal Name	RTO Trading Name
0854	The Royal Life Saving Society Western Australia	THE ROYAL LIFE SAVING SOCIETY WESTERN AUSTRALIA INC
50716	The Trustee for Burns Family Trust	FITS Training Service
52719	The Trustee for the Trade Academy Unit Trust	Trade Academy Western Australia
0064	The University of Notre Dame Australia	The University of Notre Dame Australia
56291	TPG Training Pty Ltd	TPG Training Pty Ltd
51895	Tracmin Pty Ltd	Tracmin
51502	Training Solutions Australia Pty Ltd	training solutions australia pty ltd
52608	TRAINING U PTY LTD	Training U
20891	Training Unlimited Pty Ltd	Training Unlimited Pty Ltd
52919	Tri-Jarrah Pty Ltd	Western Training
51679	Tubal Pty Ltd	Tubal Pty Ltd
90804	Vocational Training Australia Pty Ltd	National Institute of Training
50384	Volona Nominees Pty Ltd	Western Australian Academy of Hair and Beauty
51799	WA Training Institute Pty Ltd	WA Training Institute Pty Ltd
50921	Wesley Personnel Pty Ltd	Wesley Health Management
52128	West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd	West Australian Institute of Further Studies Pty Ltd
51992	Western Australian Local Government Association (WALGA)	WALGA Training
50901	Western Australian Police and Community Youth Centres Inc	PCYC Institute of Training
50737	WesTrac Pty Ltd	WesTrac Institute
32365	WH&S Training & Assessment Services Pty Ltd	WH&S More Skills





RTO ID	RTO Legal Name	RTO Trading Name
3045	William Angliss Institute of TAFE	William Angliss Institute of TAFE
52115	Wirraka Maya Health Service Aboriginal Corporation	Wirraka Maya Health Service Aboriginal Corporation
20947	Yawley Pty Ltd	ASSESSING AND TRAINING SERVICES
40049	YourLife Health & Learning Inc	Open Colleges School of Health